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Calendar of Yves Mersch 
Member of the ECBʼs Executive Board 

February 2016 

 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 1 February Meeting with media ECB 

Tuesday, 2 February Executive Board  ECB 

Wednesday, 3 February Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 4 February Speech on ‟Policy needs, knowns and unknowns in the 
aftermath of the crisisˮ – followed by a moderated Q&A 
discussion with Axel Weber, organised by UBS 

Zurich  

 Meeting with SIX Management AG, on technological 
developments in market infrastructures 

Zurich 

Friday, 5 February Meeting with Swiss National Bank, Mr Thomas Jordan, on 
monetary policy 

Zurich 

 Meeting with Swiss National Bank, Mr Nicolas Alexis Cuche-
Curti and Mr Carlos Lenz, on virtual currencies and 
blockchain technology 

Zurich 

Tuesday, 9 February Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 10 February Meeting with Moore Europe Capital Management, on 
economic developments 

ECB 

Monday, 15 February Meeting with Roubini Global Economics, on economic 
developments 

ECB 

Tuesday, 16 February Oral hearing of the Federal Constitutional Court in the 
outright monetary transactions proceedings – introductory 
statement  

Karlsruhe 

Wednesday, 17 February Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 18 February Meeting with SETL UK, on current market developments ECB 

Tuesday, 23 February Executive Board ECB 


